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U-19 Championship
2024/25 7th round, Match #52

Friday, 20.09.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

10 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
13 Korobov Maksym
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
15 Dykyi Denys
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
18 Salenko Roman
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
10 Matkevych Andrii
21 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
12 Somka Artem
3 Balaba Nazar
14 Ishchenko Danylo
30 Andreiko Ivan
9 Lobko Vitalii
17 Kolomiiets Fedir
19 Romaniuk Bohdan
20 Redushko Bohdan
8 Bilyi Davyd
25 Liusin Pavlo

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Bakus Markiian
2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
17 Fitsyk Vladyslav
6 Kalinets Erik
4 Diak Rostyslav-Nazar
77 Sanotskyi Ivan
10 Uhrynchuk Artem
8 Mikliash Nazarii (C)
19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
9 Bondar Nazar
11 Denysov Ivan

Substitutes
12 Vorobiov Oleksii
15 Bohun Hlib
3 Horin Vitalii
5 Mukha Artur
16 Barshak Maksym
18 Dorosh Nikita
76 Slyva Danylo
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin

Coach
Kolchin Denys

Referee:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Lypka Bohdan
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #52
Friday, 20.09.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 10 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
10 Matkevych Andrii 5'

21 Herych Vladyslav 11'

14' 10 Uhrynchuk Artem

7 Kremchanin Dmytrii 30'

10 Matkevych Andrii
20 Redushko Bohdan 36'

36' 9 Bondar Nazar

21 Herych Vladyslav 44'

46' 77 Sanotskyi Ivan
7 Dzhurabaiev Mukhammad

46' 10 Uhrynchuk Artem
76 Slyva Danylo

21 Herych Vladyslav 49'

53' 8 Mikliash Nazarii

21 Herych Vladyslav 54'

56' 2 Ohorodnyk Vasyl
16 Barshak Maksym

22 Osypenko Kyrylo
8 Bilyi Davyd 62'

7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
30 Andreiko Ivan 62'

21 Herych Vladyslav
9 Lobko Vitalii 62'

9 Lobko Vitalii 65'

66' 17 Fitsyk Vladyslav

15 Dykyi Denys 69'

30 Andreiko Ivan 74'

6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
14 Ishchenko Danylo 75'

76' 19 Muzhylovskyi Yurii
18 Dorosh Nikita

76' 9 Bondar Nazar
75 Pankivskyi Yaroslav-Avhustin

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 7th round, Match #52
Friday, 20.09.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 10 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
20 Redushko Bohdan 76'

20 Redushko Bohdan 79'

80' 8 Mikliash Nazarii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


